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TABELE  ROBÓT  ZIEMNYCH 
 

 
przekroje 

 
Powierzchnia 

wykopów 

 
Powierzchnia 

nasypów 

 
Średnia 

powierzchnia  
wykopów 

 
Średnia 

powierzchnia 
nasypów 

 
 

Odległość 

 
Objętość 
wykopów 

 
Objętość 
nasypów 

 m2 m2 m2 m2 m m3 m3 

 
0-0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

1.470 
 

0.120 
 

9.30 
 

13.671 
 

  1.116   
1'-1' 

 
2.94 

 
0.24  

2.675 
 

0.675 
 

 
8.52 

 
22.791 

 
5.751  

1-1 
 

2.41 
 

1.09  
1.890 

 
1.670 

 
 

 
5.49 

 
 

 
10.376 

 
9.168 

 
2-2 

 
1.37 

 
2.25 

 
 

3.115 
 

3.700 
 

11.80 
 

36.757 
 

43.660 
 

3-3 
 

4.86 
 

5.15 
 

3.210 
 

2.675 
 

3.54 
 

11.363 
 

9.470  
4-4 

 
1.56 

  
0.20 

 
1.225 

 
1.285 

 
12.63 

 
15.472 

 
16.230  

5-5 
 

0.89 
 

2.37 
 
 

 
0.445 

 
1.185 

 
4.81 

 
2.140 

 
5.700  

6-6 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 

                  n 

 

112.570 
 

91.095    

 

 

 
 

przekroje 
 

Powierzchnia 
wykopów 

 
Powierzchnia 

nasypów 

 
Średnia 

powierzchnia  
wykopów 

 
Średnia 

powierzchnia 
nasypów 

 
 

Odległość 

 
Objętość 
wykopów 

 
Objętość 
nasypów 

 m2 m2 m2 m2 m m3 m3 

A-A 0.00 0.00 
0.275 2.640 9.30 2.558 24.552 

B-B 0.55 5.28 

12.025 2.640 12.76 153.439 33.686 

C-C 23.50 0.00 

12.430 0.440 8.01 99.564 3.524 

D-D 1.36 0.88 

0.685 5.545 4.90 3.356 27.170 

E-E 0.01 10.21 

0.005 5.105 6.58 0.033 33.591 

F-F 0.00 0.00 

                  n 258.950 122.523 
   

 

 

 


